
Department/Program Name of Chair/Director Phone Email

Accounting Niranjan "Chips" Chipalkatti 296-5764 chipalka@seattleu.edu
Economics Bridget Hiedemann 296-2803 bgh@seattleu.edu
Finance Cathy Cao 296-5712 caoc@seattleu.edu
Management Jeffery Smith 296-5714 smitjeff@seattleu.edu

Early Career MBA (ECMBA) Liesl Bohan* 296-5799 bohanl@seattleu.edu
Business Analytics (including MSBA & OMSBA) Nathan Colaner* 296-5481 colanern@seattleu.edu
Innovation & Entrepreneurship Certificate Peter Rowan* 296-2469 prowan@seattleu.edu
Leadership Formation (ELP/LEMBA) Teresa Rothausen* 296-5413 teresarothausen@seattleu.edu
MBA in Sports & Entertainment Management Eva Sedgwick* 296-6368 gsedgwick@seattleu.edu
Professional and Online MBAs Marc Cohen* 296-2399 cohenm@seattleu.edu

Marketing Matt Isaac 296-5738 isaacm@seattleu.edu

Anthropology and Sociology Charles Lawrence 296-6953 lawrence@seattleu.edu
African and African American Studies Angelique Davis* 296-2258 adavis@seattleu.edu
Art, Art History & Design Trung Pham, SJ 220-8243 phamtr@seattleu.edu

Design Jim Li* 296-2334 yli10@seattleu.edu
Asian Studies Yitan Li* 296-2056 liy@seattleu.edu
Catholic Studies Le Xuan Hy* 296-5395 hyl@seattleu.edu
Communication and Media Studies Caitlin Ring Carlson 220-8531 carlso42@seattleu.edu
Couples & Family Therapy Christie Eppler 296-6975 epplerc@seattleu.edu
Criminal Justice, Criminology, & Forensics Matt Hickman 296-2484 hickmanm@seattleu.edu
English Kate Koppelman 296-5476 koppelk@seattleu.edu

Creative Writing Susan Meyers* 296-5416 meyerss@seattleu.edu
Environmental Studies Tanya Hayes 296-5485 hayest@seattleu.edu
Film Studies Kirsten Thompson 296-2564 thompski@seattleu.edu
History Hazel Hahn 296-5449 hahnh@seattleu.edu
Honors Allison Meyer* 296-5306 meyera@seattleu.edu
Institute of Public Service Tanya Hayes 296-5485 hayest@seattleu.edu

Public Administration (Master of) Olha Krupa* 296-2509 krupao@seattleu.edu
Public Affairs (Bachelor of) Kevin Ward* 296-5438 wardke@seattleu.edu 

International Studies Felipe Murtinho 296-2088 murtinhf@seattleu.edu
Kinesiology Julius Moss 296-8449 jmoss@seattleu.edu
Latin American and Latinx Studies Serena Cosgrove* 296-2836 cosgrovs@seattleu.edu
Interdisciplinary Liberal Studies Sven Arvidson 296-5470 arvidson@seattleu.edu
Matteo Ricci Institute Benjamin Howe 296-6972 howebe@seattleu.edu
Medieval Studies Kate Koppelman* 296-5476 koppelk@seattleu.edu
Military Science Haley Middlebrook 296-5724 hmiddlebrook@seattleu.edu
Modern Languages & Cultures Inés Miranda 296-2471 mirandai@seattleu.edu
Non-profit Leadership Elizabeth Dale 296-5484 dalee@seattleu.edu
Performing Arts & Arts Leadership Byron Au Yong 296-5370 bauyong@seattleu.edu
Philosophy Jason Wirth 296-2135 wirthj@seattleu.edu
Political Science Yitan Li 296-2056 liy@seattleu.edu
Psychology Katherine Raichle 296-5400 raichlek@seattleu.edu

Psychology (Master of) Randall Horton* 296-5397 hortonra@seattleu.edu
Social Work Amelia Derr 296-5387 derra@seattleu.edu

Social Work (Bachelor of) Amelia Derr* 296-5387 derra@seattleu.edu
Social Work (Master of) Tam Dinh* 296-5462 tamdinh@seattleu.edu

Theology & Religious Studies Donna Teevan 296-5334 dteevan@seattleu.edu
Women, Gender, & Sexuality Studies Mary-Antoinette Smith 296-5415 masmith@seattleu.edu
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K-12 Teaching, Learning & Social Justice Charisse Cowan Pitre 296-5773 cowan@seattleu.edu
Educating Non-Native English Speakers Kerry Soo Von Esch* 296-5771 voneschk@seattleu.edu
Master in Teaching Carol Adams* 296-5769 adamsc@seattleu.edu
School Psychology Ashli Tyre* 296-5776 tyrea@seattleu.edu
Special Education Neria Sebastien* 296-5775 nsebastien@seattleu.edu
Undergraduate Teacher Education Shane Pisani* 296-5796 pisanis@seattleu.edu

Leadership & Professional Studies Vong Ratts 296-2843 vong@seattleu.edu
Counseling - Clinical Mental Health Keith Mobley* 220-3186 kmobley@seattleu.edu
Counseling - School (Online & On-Ground programs) Mary Graham* 296-5748 grahamm@seattleu.edu
Counseling - Online Clinical Mental Health Jennifer Gess* 296-2241 gessj@seattleu.edu
Educational Administration Ted Kalmus* 296-5798 kalmust@seattleu.edu
Educational & Organizational Learning & Leadership Cynthia Dillard* 296-5758 cdillard@seattleu.edu
Student Development Administration (co-directed) Paige Gardner* 296-2693 gardnerp@seattleu.edu
Student Development Administration (co-directed) Erin Swezey* 296-2354 swezey@seattleu.edu

Adult-Gerontology Acute Care Kate McCusker* 398-4438 kmccusker@seattleu.edu
Adult-Gerontology Primary Care Mary Shelkey* 296-5654 mshelkey@seattleu.edu
Advanced Practice Nursing Immersion Teresa van Winkle* 296-6228 vanwink1@seattleu.edu
Diagnostic Ultrasound Mirette Aziz 296-5955 azizm@seattleu.edu
Family Nurse Practitioner Jenny Curwen* 296-6229 jcurwen@seattleu.edu
Midwifery Elizabeth Gabzdyl* 296-6951 gabzdyleliza@seattleu.edu
Psychiatric Mental Health Jonnae Tillman* 296-5674 tillmanj@seattleu.edu

Biology Lindsay Whitlow 296-2110 whitlowl@seattleu.edu
Cell & Molecular Biology Michelle DuBois* 296-5951 mdubois@seattleu.edu
Marine & Conservation Biology Kristin Hultgren* 296-5487 hultgrenk@seattleu.edu

Chemistry PJ Alaimo 296-5944 alaimop@seattleu.edu
Civil & Environmental Engineering Wes Lauer 296-5523 lauerj@seattleu.edu

Environmental Science Lyn Gualtieri* 296-5531 gualtieri@seattleu.edu
Master in Structural Engineering Jhon Paul Smith* 296-5901 smithjh@seattleu.edu

Computer Science Steven Hanks 296-2505 hankssteven@seattleu.edu 
Associate Chair of Computer Science Eric Larson* 296-5513 elarson@seattleu.edu
Computer Science Fundamentals Certificate Sheila Oh* 296-2164 ohsh@seattleu.edu
Master of Computer Science Yingwu Zhu* 296-5515 zhuy@seattleu.edu

Electrical & Computer Engineering Agnieszka Miguel 296-5965 amiguel@seattleu.edu
Mathematics Jeff Boersema 296-5929 boersema@seattleu.edu

Master in Data Science McLean Sloughter* 296-5923 sloughtj@seattleu.edu
Mechanical Engineering Teodora Shuman 296-5535 teodora@seattleu.edu
Physics Woo-Joong (Andy) Kim 296-5940 kimw@seattleu.edu

University Core Lydia Cooper* 296-5342 lcooper1@seattleu.edu
*Does not have faculty reporting to them

No department chairs/program directors (see separate Deans' list for other administrative appointees)

University Core

College of Nursing

College of Science & Engineering

School of Law

See separate Deans' list for other administrative appointees

mailto:cowan@seattleu.edu
mailto:voneschk@seattleu.edu
mailto:adamsc@seattleu.edu
mailto:tyrea@seattleu.edu
mailto:nsebastien@seattleu.edu
mailto:pisanis@seattleu.edu
mailto:vong@seattleu.edu
mailto:kmobley@seattleu.edu
mailto:grahamm@seattleu.edu
mailto:gessj@seattleu.edu
mailto:kalmust@seattleu.edu
mailto:cdillard@seattleu.edu
mailto:gardnerp@seattleu.edu
mailto:swezey@seattleu.edu
mailto:kmccusker@seattleu.edu
mailto:mshelkey@seattleu.edu
mailto:vanwink1@seattleu.edu
mailto:azizm@seattleu.edu
mailto:jcurwen@seattleu.edu
mailto:gabzdyleliza@seattleu.edu
mailto:tillmanj@seattleu.edu
mailto:whitlowl@seattleu.edu
mailto:mdubois@seattleu.edu
mailto:hultgrenk@seattleu.edu
mailto:alaimop@seattleu.edu
mailto:lauerj@seattleu.edu
mailto:gualtieri@seattleu.edu
mailto:smithjh@seattleu.edu
mailto:hankssteven@seattleu.edu
mailto:elarson@seattleu.edu
mailto:ohsh@seattleu.edu
mailto:zhuy@seattleu.edu
mailto:amiguel@seattleu.edu
mailto:boersema@seattleu.edu
mailto:sloughtj@seattleu.edu
mailto:teodora@seattleu.edu
mailto:kimw@seattleu.edu
mailto:lcooper1@seattleu.edu

	all chairs & directors

